## CERES BANDS, BREWS & BBQ Saturday, October 14, 2023 GEORGE COSTA FIELDS

## 2023 BBQ TEAM APPLICATION

Friday, October 13 | Pitmaster Check-in 12 - 8 PM • Saturday, October 14 | 5:00 -7:30 AM - All non-cook related vehicles must be removed no later than 7:30 AM. Event - Saturday, October 14 | 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM | Entry Fees: \$225. This event is held Rain or Shine. No Refunds. Vending permitted with Commercial Food Vendor Application and Fee submitted. Teams required to cook up to 20 racks of ribs for People's Choice.

- A 20'x20' space is provided on a first-come first serve basis. A larger space is available for an additional fee.
- Competition meat to be supplied by teams. All participants must take part in the People's Choice Rib Cook-off, which begins at 1:00 p.m. following the final competition Turn-In. Meat for the People's Choice, shall be provided by the organizer. Each team will be paid \$25 for cooking the People's Choice ribs.
- Teams will be required to follow event rules, which may be found on CeresBandsBrewsBBQ.com. Judges shall follow the standard national sanctioning competition judging guidelines. All participants must complete the required TFF form from the Stanislaus County Health Department.

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY

PARTICIPANT NAME	TEAM NAME			CELL PHONE
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STAT	E	ZIP
EMAIL ADDRESS		СВВО	% # A Q	
NOTE: Please be advised that eac additional rib samples away to th	e general public without accepti	ng a purchased	rib tasting t	icket. This is to prevent
running out of samples for ticket Please initial	holders. This may be considered	grounds for dis	qualificatio	n from the competition.
I understand that neither the Cer and their representatives are not to me or my staff and do hold han oriented event and all merchand	responsible for lost, stolen or damless any of the above individu	amaged equipmonals or entities fo	ent or merc r any and al	handise or accident/injury
PARTICIPANT SIGNATURE:		DATE:		
	(Must be signed to be ac	cepted.)		
Payment may be made by check, money checks payable to the Ceres Chamber cadmission is \$225.	•	•	•	•
I have enclosed a check/money or	der for the amount of \$			
Please charge my credit card* in t	he following amount \$ *#	A convenience fee	will be charge	d.
MC VISA CARD #		CVS Code	Expiration	1
Cardholder Signature:			Date:	

APPLICATIONS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED AFTER 9/15/23. CERES CHAMBER OF COMMERCE: 2904 4TH STREET, CERES, CA 95307. QUESTIONS? CONTACT THE EVENT COORDINATOR AT CERESBANDSBREWSANDBBQ@GMAIL.COM OR CALL (209) 201-7870.